
OFFICE OF CHILDREN & YOUTH FAITH FORMATION 
FAMILIES & SCHOOLS OF DISCIPLESHIP MISSION TEAM 

DIOCESE OF GREEN BAY 
 

2019-2020 CALENDAR 
 

Nuts & Bolts- Professional Development for New Catechetical/Youth Ministry Leaders: 
 
Thursday, August 1, 2019  9:00am – 2:00pm  Bona Hall Room 216 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 9:00am -  11:15am  Bona Hall Room 216 

Thursday, November 21, 2019 9:00am – 11:15am  Bona Hall Room 216 

Thursday, March 26, 2020  9:00am – 11:15am  Bona Hall Room 216 

 

Catechetical Sunday:   

Sunday, September 15, 2019 

 
 
Hebrews 10:25- Professional Development for All Catechetical/Youth Ministry Leaders: 
 
Thursday, October 3, 2019  9:00am – 3:30pm  Green Bay Distillery 

Thursday, February 6, 2020  9:00am – 3:30pm  Green Bay Distillery (TBD) 

[SNOW DAY IF NEEDED: 
Thursday, February 13, 2020  9:00am – 3:30pm  Green Bay Distillery] 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2020  9:00am – 3:30pm  Green Bay Distillery 
 
 
Lumen Christi/Advancing the Mission/Life Long Catechesis Grant Applications Due: 
 
December 1, 2019 
(Visit https://www.catholicfoundationgb.org/grants/ for more information) 
 
 
GBYC (Green Bay Youth Conference): 
Sunday, December 8, 2019  9:00am – 5:45pm  Nat’l. Shrine of Our Lady of Good Help 
 
 
March for Life Trip: 
Tuesday, January 21, 2020 – Sunday, January 26, 2020  Washington, DC 
 
 
ACRE (Assessment of Child/Youth Religious Education): 
March 1-31, 2019 

8-1-2019 

https://www.catholicfoundationgb.org/grants/

